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AE 5050.434 - MoHTa)XHaa naHenb ana AE

DyHKUUK

ApT. N2
Martepuan
lNoBepxHOCTb

Pasmepbl MOHTa)kHOM naHenu (LU
x B)

MoaxoanT ons

Moaxoaunt ansa apt. N2
YnakoBka

Bec HeTTO

Gross weight

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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AE 5050.434
JlnctoBasa ctanb
OuunHKoOBaHHas

349 MM X 770 MM

Tun kopnyca: AE

AE HepxxaBetow,as cTanb
LWunpwnHa: = 400 mm
BbicoTta: = 800 MM

1037500

T wr.

7.5

7.5
4028177708198
EC000213
EC000213

27409216



